NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP

DATE
FEB 9
FEB 10
FEB 1|
FEB 12
FEB 13
FEB 14
APR 3
APR 4
APR I
APR 12
MAY 1
MAY 2
MAY 15
MAY 16
MAY 20
MAY 21
MAY 29
MAY 30
JUN 5
JUN 6
JUN 16
JUN 17
JUN 18
JUN 19
JUN 20
JUN 21
JUN 26
JUN 27
JUN 28
JUL 3
JUL 4
JUL 23
JUL 24
JUL 25
JUL 26
JUL 27
JUL 29
JUL 30
JUL 31
AUG 1
AUG 27
AUG 28
AUG 29
SEP 11
SEP 12
SEP 18
SEP 19
SEP 24
SEP 26
0CT 9
0CT 10
OCT 16
0CT 17
0CT 23
OCT 24

TRACK
VOLUSIA SPEEDWAY PARK
VOLUSIA SPEEDWAY PARK
OCALA SPEEDWAY
OCALA SPEEDWAY
OCALA SPEEDWAY
OCALA SPEEDWAY
RED HILL RACEWAY
PARAGON SPEEDWAY
LAWRENCEBURG SPEEDWAY
TERRE HAUTE ACTION TRACK
BLOOMINGTON SPEEDWAY
TRI-STATE SPEEDWAY
ELDORA SPEEDWAY
ELDORA SPEEDWAY
TERRE HAUTE ACTION TRACK
CIRCLE CITY RACEWAY
KNOXVILLE RACEWAY
KNOXVILLE RACEWAY
RED HILL RACEWAY
RED HILL RACEWAY
GRANDVIEW SPEEDWAY
BRIDGEPORT SPEEDWAY
BIG DIAMOND SPEEDWAY
WILLIAMS GROVE SPEEDWAY
PORT ROYAL SPEEDWAY
ACTION TRACK USA
MILLSTREAM SPEEDWAY
?UlT\LER MOTOR SPEEDWAY

B
LINCOLN PARK SPEEDWAY
LINCOLN PARK SPEEDWAY
THE DIRT TRACK AT IMS
LINCOLN PARK SPEEDWAY
KOKOMO SPEEDWAY
LAWRENCEBURG SPEEDWAY
CIRCLE CITY RACEWAY
PARAGON SPEEDWAY
TERRE HAUTE ACTION TRACK
BLOOMINGTON SPEEDWAY
TRI-STATE SPEEDWAY
KOKOMO SPEEDWAY
KOKOMO SPEEDWAY
KOKOMO SPEEDWAY
LERNERVILLE SPEEDWAY
LERNERVILLE SPEEDWAY
CIRCLE CITY RACEWAY
TRI-STATE SPEEDWAY
ELDORA SPEEDWAY
ELDORA SPEEDWAY
LAWRENCEBURG SPEEDWAY
LAWRENCEBURG SPEEDWAY
DODGE CITY RACEWAY PARK
ROUTE 66 MOTOR SPEEDWAY
CENTRAL ARIZONA RACEWAY
CENTRAL ARIZONA RACEWAY

2026 USAC AMSOIL SPRINT CAR
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP SCHEDULE

LOCATION
BARBERVILLE, FL
BARBERVILLE, FL
OCALA, FL

OCALA. FL

OCALA. FL

OCALA, FL
SUMNER, IL
PARAGON, IN
LAWRENCEBURG. IN
TERRE HAUTE, IN
BLOOMINGTON, IN
HAUBSTADT, IN
ROSSBURG. OH
ROSSBURG, OH
TERRE HAUTE. IN
INDIANAPOLIS, IN
KNOXVILLE. 1A
KNOXVILLE. 1A
SUMNER, IL
SUMNER, IL
BECHTELSVILLE, PA
SWEDESBORO, NJ
POTTSVILLE, PA
MECHANICSBURG. PA
PORT ROYAL, PA
KUTZTOWN. PA
FINDLAY, OH
QUINCY, MI

TBA
PUTNAMVILLE, IN
PUTNAMVILLE, IN
SPEEDWAY, IN
PUTNAMVILLE, IN
KOKOMO. IN
LAWRENCEBURG, IN
INDIANAPOLIS, IN
PARAGON. IN
TERRE HAUTE, IN
BLOOMINGTON. IN
HAUBSTADT. IN
KOKOMO. IN
KOKOMO. IN
KOKOMO, IN
SARVER, PA
SARVER, PA
INDIANAPOLIS, IN
HAUBSTADT. IN
ROSSBURG. OH
ROSSBURG, OH
LAWRENCEBURG. IN
LAWRENCEBURG, IN
DODGE CITY, K$
AMARILLO, TX
CASA GRANDE, AZ
CASA GRANDE. AZ

EVENT

WINTER DIRT GAMES
WINTER DIRT GAMES
WINTER DIRT GAMES
WINTER DIRT GAMES
WINTER DIRT GAMES
WINTER DIRT GAMES

TBA

CHUCK AMATI CLASSIC
JUSTIN OWEN MEMORIAL
JIM HURTUBISE CLASSIC
LARRY RICE CLASSIC

SPRING SHOWDOWN
#LETSRACETWO
#LETSRACETWO

TONY HULMAN CLASSIC
CIRCLE CITY SALUTE

CORN BELT CLASH

CORN BELT CLASH

TBA

TBA

EASTERN STORM / JESSE HOCKETT CLASSIC
EASTERN STORM

EASTERN STORM

EASTERN STORM

EASTERN STORM

EASTERN STORM

RACERS REUNION

TBA

TBA

SPRINTACULAR
SPRINTACULAR

USAC INDIANA SPRINT WEEK
USAC INDIANA SPRINT WEEK
USAC INDIANA SPRINT WEEK
USAC INDIANA SPRINT WEEK
USAC INDIANA SPRINT WEEK
USAC INDIANA SPRINT WEEK
USAC INDIANA SPRINT WEEK / DON SMITH CLASSIC
USAC INDIANA SPRINT WEEK / SHELDON KINSER MEMORIAL
USAC INDIANA SPRINT WEEK
SPRINT CAR SMACKDOWN
SPRINT CAR SMACKDOWN
SPRINT CAR SMACKDOWN
COMMONWEALTH CLASH
[T:gRAMUNWEALTH CLASH
HAUBSTADT HUSTLER
BEFOUR THE CROWNS
4-CROWN NATIONALS

GREG STAAB MEMORIAL
FALL NATIONALS

TBA

TBA

WESTERN WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
WESTERN WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

WATCHLIVEON ZFLORACING

TRACK SIZE
1M
112M
I8 M
I8M
I8M
I/8M
I8 M
I8M
I8M
112M
1AM
/1AM
1M
1M
112M
/1AM
1M
112M
I/M
3I/8 M
1/3M
4710 M
I/M
1M
1M
1AM
4710 M
3I/8 M

TBA
A6 M
a6 M

15 M
16 M
/A M
I8M
1/14M
I8 M
112M
1AM
1AM
114M
1AM
1AM
4710 M
4710 M
1AM
1AM
1M
112M
I8 M
I8 M
I8 M
I8 M
I8 M
I8 M



